Date

Day

Events

Date

Day

Events Date

Day Events

Date

Meerut Institute of Engineering & Technology, Meerut

Academic Calendar_Even Semester: 2019-20

Day

Events Date

Day

Events

Registration & Submission of 1
13-Jan-20 | Mon | Commencement of 10-Feb-20 | Mon Sessional 9-Mar-20 | Mon | Holi-Holiday (2) | 6-Apr-20 [ Mon 4-May-20 | Mon
Classes Question Papers
14-Jan-20 | Tue 2 11-Feb-20 | Tue 10-Mar-20 Holi-Holiday (3) | 7-Apr-20 5-May-20 | Tue
| Sessional i i
15-1an-20 | Wed 3 12-Feb-20 | Wed ssIona’  111-Mar-20 | Wed 33 8-Apr-20 6-May-20 | Wed [IRRANE
Detained List Examination
Student: Buddh Purni
16-Jan-20 | Thu 4 13-Feb-20 | Thu LWLV L7118 12-Mar-20 | Thu 34 9-Apr-20 udents 7-May-20 | Thu " . urnima
performance status Holiday (5)
17-Jan-20 | Fri 5 14-Feb-20 | Fri LWLV AR L1 13-Mar-20 | Fri 35 10-Apr-20 8-May-20 | Fri
Status: Not Registered Industrail Visit to Submission of Il
18-Jan-20 | Sat Candidates 15-Feb-20 | Sat [LCIWNCVVARpLiPLill 14-Mar-20 | Sat ALTTC, 11-Apr-20 | Sat Sessional Question 9-May-20 | Sat
2 days workshop on
19-1an-20 | sun 16-Feb-20 | Sun 15-Mar-20 | sun |- 52V P 9% 112-apr-20 | sun 10-May-20 | Sun
Hardware under ISF
Internal Practical
20-Jan-20 | Mon Gues Lecture_1 17-Feb-20 | Mon 16-Mar-20 | Mon 36 13-Apr-20 | Mon . 11-May-20 | Mon
Evaluation Week
Mandatory 1st Ambedkar Jayanti Submission of
21-Jan-20 | Tue 7 18-Feb-20 | Tue Sessionals 17-Mar-20 | Tue 37 14-Apr-20 | Tue Extra Classes as per 12-May-20 | Tue Teaching Load +
Subject
22-Jan-20 | Wed 8 19-Feb-20 | Wed 18-Mar-20 | Wed 38 15-Apr-20 | Wed 13-May-20 | Wed
Prefences (as
Mandatory 1st per MIET AM-
23-Jan-20 | Thu 9 20-Feb-20 | Thu Sessionals 19-Mar-20 | Thu 39 16-Apr-20 | Thu 54 14-May-20 | Thu 08 & AM-09A,B,
24-Jan-20 | Fri Industrial Visit t'o 21-Feb-20 | Fri Maha.Shlvratn 20-Mar-20 | Fri Guest Lecture_5 17-Apr-20 | Fri 55 15-May-20 | Fri C) for next
Sahasra Electronics Holiday (1) Semester
25-1an-20 | sat Industrial Visit to 22-Feb-20 | sat Mandatory 1st 21-Mar-20 | sat 18-Apr-20 | sat 11l Sessional 16-May-20 | sat
-an- 3t | sahasra Electronics ren- a Sessionals -var- a -ARr a Detained List -Viay- a
26-Jan-20 | Sun Republic Day 23-Feb-20 | Sun 22-Mar-20 | Sun 19-Apr-20 | Sun 17-May-20 | Sun
Submission of Il
27-Jan-20 | Mon 11 24-Feb-20 | Mon 23 23-Mar-20 | Mon N N 20-Apr-20 | Mon 18-May-20 | Mon
Sessional Question
Mandatory 3rd
28-Jan-20 | Tue 25-Feb-20 | Tue | Guest Lecture_3 [24-Mar-20 | Tue 42 21-Apr-20 | Tue Sessional 19-May-20 | Tue
Letter Dispatch to
29-Jan-20 | Wed 26-Feb-20 | Wed 25-Mar-20 | Wed 43 22-Apr-20 | Wed 20-May-20 | Wed
Parents as per MIET
30-Jan-20 | Thu 14 27-Feb-20 | Thu 26 26-Mar-20 | Thu 23-Apr-20 | Thu Mandatory 3rd 21-May-20 | Thu
Sessional
31-Jan-20 | Fri 15 28-Feb-20 | Fri 27 27-Mar-20 | Fri 45 24-Apr-20 | Fri 22-May-20 | Fri
1-Feb-20 | sat Technical Quiz under 29-Feb-20 | sat Students 28-Mar-20 | sat 11 Sessional 25-Apr-20 | sat Mandatory 3rd 23-May-20 | sat
“reb- a ISF by SEE -reb- a performance -viar- a Detained List “ARr a Sessional -viay- a
Two days
2-Feb-20 | Sun 1-Mar-20 | Sun V 29-Mar-20 | Sun 26-Apr-20 | Sun 24-May-20 | Sun
workshop on
Mandatory 2nd Mandatory 3rd Eid-ul-Fitar
3-Feb-20 | Mon 16 2-Mar-20 | Mon 28 30-Mar-20 | Mon 27-Apr-20 | Mon 25-May-20 | Mon A
Sessionals Sessional Holiday (6)
4-Feb-20 | Tue 17 3-Mar-20 | Tue 29 31-Mar-20 | Tue 28-Apr-20 | Tue 26-May-20 | Tue
5-Feb-20 |Wed | Gueslecture2 | 4-Mar-20 | Wed 30 1-Apr-20 |Wed | Mandatory2nd g 5 50 | \yeq [ Mandatory3rd 5, o 50 | wed
Sessionals Sessional
Ram Navmi
6-Feb-20 | Thu 19 5-Mar-20 | Thu | Guest Lecture_4 | 2-Apr-20 | Thu . 30-Apr-20 | Thu 28-May-20 | Thu
Holiday (4)
Mandatory 3rd
7-Feb-20 | Fri 20 6-Mar-20 | Fri 3-Apr-20 | Fri 1-May-20 | Fri Ancatony SrA - 59.May-20 | Fri
Sessional
Letter Dispatch to University
8-Feb-20 | Sat 7-Mar-20 | Sat Parents as per 4-Apr-20 | Sat Ma:dat.ory Ian 2-May-20 | Sat Detained List 30-May-20 | Sat
MIET AM-01(L-2)/ essionass Display
2 days Robotics
workshop (8th and 9
9-Feb-20 | Sun Feb) by Robotic club 8-Mar-20 | Sun 5-Apr-20 | Sun 3-May-20 | Sun 31-May-20 | Sun
and certification by

All the CCs need to document above mentioned actions/process appropriately.
AM-01 (L1-L2) : Dispatch Letter for Parents to intimate regarding status of their wards attendance.
PR (1-2): Action against students with less than 60% marks (including absentees) in at-least two subjects in each of the sessional-1 /sessional-2.
HODs/ Academic Cordinator should ensure timely completion of all above assignments through Year Cordinators.



